	PAYMENTS

Salary

Room Hire

Administration

Assets

Sports Field /Share

Grounds Maintenance

Norton in Bloom

Playground

Electricity

Light Repairs

Audit

Insurance

Training

Donations

Chairman's Expenses

Affiliation

Elections

Parish P3 Group

3 Parish Plan

S137

Other

VAT

TOTAL

RECEIPTS

Precept

CiL Local Award (car park)
Grants (EMG)
Bank Interest

VAT Reclaim

Other

TOTAL


	Budget

2021/22

4,624

136

600

0

400

6,587

800

500

2,195

238

383

730

100

2,000

200

314

2,000

100

300

100

400

1,657

24,364

20,250

25,000

1,500

50

1,624

0

48,424




